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T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Volvo 9.340 + SPECIAL LIFT 2 ETAGE + EURO 5

Construction
Year
Id
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Construction length
Construction width
Construction height
Accessories

Description
Tail lit: SOLID, 2000 kg

YV2JL60A88B524803

Box body
2008
TR1026
Automatic
354.016 km
Diesel

Euro 5

250 kW (340 PK)
19.000 kg
7.950 kg
11.050 kg
1.045 cm
799 cm

249 cm

255 cm

Automatic
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