

## Volvo 9.340 + SPECIAL LIFT 2 ETAGE + EURO 5

<b>Construction</b>	Box body
<b>Year</b>	2008
<b>Id</b>	TR1026
<b>Transmission</b>	Automatic
<b>Mileage</b>	354.016 km
<b>Fuel</b>	Diesel
<b>Emissionclass</b>	Euro 5
<b>Power</b>	250 kW (340 PK)
<b>Gross weight</b>	19.000 kg
<b>Load capacity</b>	7.950 kg
<b>Weight</b>	11.050 kg
<b>Length</b>	1.045 cm
<b>Construction length</b>	799 cm
<b>Construction width</b>	249 cm
<b>Construction height</b>	255 cm
<b>Accessories</b>	Automatic



### Description

Tail lift: SOLID, 2000 kg

YV2JL60A88B524803